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s
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Postmark ______. Rec'd
Late reporting fine - $10 per business day past the due date ($250 maximum) Dayslate fine B
L
_1 Name amlontactin_fgrmation - - - |
Name Lisa Campbell - phone (304) 343-2717
Address 1601 2nd Avenue - Email Ic@mpbell@alz.org

City, State Zip Charleston, WV 25387

2. R_e;)orting perilifor which t!;i;_;:tivitv repo_rt is h_e_ingfil;d . B

5
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[ 3. List all__g_r_npIpxgts/gr_g_gnlz_aglqr_\snthat JEI- represent as :_n_l_ct:bl!vlst - _ Use additional rgﬁonin;wﬁ)rmsﬂ'necessarr '
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2. . 5.
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4. __Lobbyl ng activity summary - If there was no activity ar _gx;»_g_rldigu res, iﬂ‘f‘_ifiﬁﬁ:ﬂ?ﬂe'"

Nhane -

r 5. Ependltures
if no expenditures, including campaign contributions, mark here: [ :"__ |

If you spent money on any public official, employee or member of his or her immediate famTIy, Jist the amounts spent in each of the follov;ir;g

| categories per each employer you represent. Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.

] Expenditure Categories Employer 1 i Employer 2 | Emplom- ‘ ‘Eﬁrqnployer_tl | E?n—pk)yerS i Emp?verG i T?:t;E;pt—and;?_'
& | Weasadseversges S0 s |5 s S £l So

5 logng ______ |so ST T st s 8 E 1o =T
C | Advertising 5o E E . E s & lso T
D. | Travel lso s s s s s | S0 __
E. Gifts |80 N (s |8 $ S0
F. | OtherExpenses | 0 | B N T S I S -1
G | GroupExpenditures | S0 _ | % s s I | $ 50
H. Campaign Contributions ] LISTAMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. _ﬁ__#h l
l. TOTAL of all expenditures | $0 _Ls I's |'s [ $ [_S | $o

7you sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, jist the total expended in catégory 5G imrriediately above. Complete and
attach a Schedule B for each event.

6. I;_I:Eyist ;:értifi_catio_r_l_: P|eas_t_.;__ read and sign_below. P o - - : B

a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, |
may be fined, sentenced to jail or both.
*

Lobbyist Signature: __:'f\, Va8 C(j;m Nl [ Date: q'l H'l mPAY

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand thatitis |




